Spring 2020 Hidden Fields Northcenter

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

Womens Soccer

4:30 PM

4-5pm

5:00 PM

Men's Soccer

Women's Soccer

Men's Soccer

5:30 PM

4:30-630pm

4:30-6:30pm

4:30-630pm

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM




	HF NC

